
E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

500
5
0
0

2
1
6
0

1
6
0

90

068169

2,720 Kg / 0,0533 m2,720 Kg / 0,0533 m33

101330

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

E27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60WE27 max 3 x 60W

IP20 IP20

740 640
7
4
0

6
4
0

2
1
9
0

2
1
9
0

1
9
0

1
9
0

110
110

035727052786

8,310 Kg / 0,1785 m8,310 Kg / 0,1785 m33 6,600 Kg / 0,1304 m6,600 Kg / 0,1304 m33

101286 101286

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

3000 K3000 K
340 lm340 lm

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

IP20

495
4
9
5

2
1
7
0

1
7
0

130

059679

4,080 Kg / 0,0847 m4,080 Kg / 0,0847 m33

101330

3000 K3000 K
950 lm950 lm

350450
3
5
0

4
5
0

2
2
3
0

2
3
0
0

2
3
0

3
0
0

110110

285184264523

264547285191

IP20IP20

E27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60WE27 max 1 x 60W

2,060 Kg / 0,0705 m2,060 Kg / 0,0705 m333,300 Kg / 0,1208 m3,300 Kg / 0,1208 m33

123899123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

Transparent glass diffuser with 
silkscreen decorations inside and 
sandblasted outside. Chrome metal 
glass holders.

WhiteWhite

Chrome metal frame. Double glass 
diffuser: frosted and coloured the 
external one, white the inner one. 
Suspension lamp provided with 
steel cables adjustable in length 
with automatic devices.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

White blown acid-etched glass 
diffuser. Suspension lamps 
provided with steel wires adjustable 
in length with automatic devices.

WhiteWhite

Plated metal frame. White acid-
etched blown glass diffuser with 
decoration in relief. Clear PVC 
electrical wire. Colors: chrome or 
satin brass.

ChromeChromeChromeChrome

BrassBrassBrassBrass

150 151

S
U
S
P
E
N
S
I
O
N
S
                                      

Lana

P. 306

Lena

Aria

Plissè

285184 264547
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